
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Brewers Distributor Ltd. 

Easter Holiday  

Delivery Schedule  

 
 

To our valued Cranbrook and area customers: 
 
Just a friendly reminder for the upcoming Easter holiday. Good Friday is April 18th, 2025, and Easter Monday is 
April 21st, 2025. 
 

Order & Delivery Schedule Changes 
 

Area Holiday Delivery Day 
Order and Payment  
Cut-off by 12:00pm 

Cranbrook GLS, Kimberley Monday, April 14 Thursday, April 10 

Fernie, Sparwood, Elkford, 
Creston 

Tuesday, April 15 Friday, April 11 

Golden Wednesday, April 16 Friday, April 11 

Wasa to Radium, Panorama, 
Jaffray, Cranbrook GLS, 

Cranbrook Town 
Thursday, April 17 Monday, April 14 

Crawford Bay Friday, April 18 Tuesday, April 15 

Cranbrook GLS, Kimberley Monday, April 21 Wednesday, April 16 

Fernie, Sparwood, Elkford, 
Creston 

Tuesday, April 22 Thursday, April 17 

Golden Wednesday, April 23 Friday, April 18 

Wasa to Radium, Panorama, 
Jaffray, Cranbrook GLS 

Thursday, April 24 Tuesday, April 22 

Cranbrook Town, Panorama Friday, April 25 Wednesday, April 23 

 
Customer Contact Centre and AR West Holiday Hours: 

❖ Friday, April 18 – Closed 
❖ Monday, April 21 – 8am to 5pm PT 

 
BDL Warehouse Holiday Hours: 

❖ Friday, April 18 – Open regular hours 
❖ Monday, April 21 – Closed 

 
Zion Holiday Hours: 

❖ Friday, April 18 – Closed (limited deliveries) 
❖ Monday, April 21 – Closed (limited deliveries) 

 
If you have any questions, please feel free to call The Contact Centre at: 

Phone: 1-800-661-2337 (BEER) Email: bdl@bdl.ca 
 

 
 

BDL is pleased to introduce “Beer For Business”, a new way for our valued customers to order beer online that is simple, interactive, 
and secure. Available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week using your smart phone, tablet or computer. 

 Please visit www.BeerforBusiness.ca to register and experience the benefits to your business! 

http://www.beerforbusiness.ca/

